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People in the office of Industrial Connect:

e COORDINATOR

1. Dr. Aamir Hussain Dar
Coordinator Industrial Connect
coordinator.iconnect@iust.ac.in

o STAFF

1. Asima Sajad
Intern
asima.shahuss@gmail.com

e DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS

1. Dr. Shuhaib Mushtaq

Department of Mechanical Engineering
shuhaibmushtag@iust.ac.in

2. Dr. Mubashir Yagoob Zargar
Department of Electrical Engineering
mubashar.yagoob®@islamicuniversity.edu.in

3. Dr. Asif Hussain Shah

Department of civil Engineering
asif.shah@iust.ac.in
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4. Dr. Asifa Baba

Department of Electronics and communication Engineering
asifababa@gmail.com

5. Er. Shafat Ahmad Khan

Department of Food Technology
shafat.khan43@gmail.com

6. Dr. Ahsan Hussain
Department of computer science Engineering
ahsan.hussain@islamicuniversity.edu.in

7. Dr. Muzaffar Ahmad Bhat
Department of Chemistry
muzzaffarbhat9@gmail.com

8. Dr. Mandeep Singh
Department of Physics
mandeep@iust.ac.in

9. Dr. Afaq

Department of Mathematical Sciences

10. Dr. Imran-ul-Amin
Department of Management Studies
imran.amin@iust.ac.in
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11. Dr. Shumaila Chisti
Department of Economics
shumilal0l@gmail.com

12. Ms. Syed Ifrah Asfar
Department of Architecture
syed.ifrah27 @gmail.com

13. Mr. Shuja Abass

Centre of Vocational Studies
shujaabass5@gmail.com

14.Dr. Aijaz Ahmad Qureshi
Mantagqi Centre for Science and Society

15.Dr. Akhtar Hussain Khan

Centre for International Relations
akhter.ku@gmail.com

munsset

16.Dr. Sajad Rashid Mir

Department of Arabic language and Literature
sajadrashid77@gmail.com



mailto:shumila101@gmail.com
mailto:syed.ifrah27@gmail.com
mailto:shujaabass5@gmail.com
mailto:akhter.ku@gmail.com
mailto:sajadrashid77@gmail.com

17. Dr. Monisa Qadri

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication
monisa.gadri@islamicuniversity.edu.in
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